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Foothill College
Fall 2016 Embedded Tutoring Survey

3b. If you attended on ly one or tw o sess ions, w hy d id  you not attend m ore?

Response N %
I wasn't impressed by the tutor 0 0% Not impressed by tutor0%

Sessions not worth my time0%
Received outside tutoring0%
Other 100%

Other 1 100%
Total 1 100%

Other: "I dropped the class."

4. Ind icate al l  the w ays you get tu tor ing . (Check al l  that app ly)

Response N %
Only receive Embedded Tutoring 2 17% Only Embedded Tutoring17%
Classmates and/or friends 6 50% Classmates/friends50%
Different college campus 0 0% Different college
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Response N %
None 0 0%
2 to 4 1 14%
4 to 6 0












